Ref. FT_GS_P_PSA-A _en Rev: 2 28/11/23    1 of 4
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
PSA-A  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 Winged aluminium profile.
 CHARACTERISTICS
 Profile for installation of solar panels on inclined roofs.
 Extruded 6063-T6 aluminium alloy profile.

profile connector” is used, with the attachment made using stainless steel A2-
70 ABEI5519 “DIN-7504-K self-drilling screws”. These screws are easily
positioned thanks to the grooves in the sides of the profiles.
Ref. FT_GS_P_PSA-A _en Rev: 2 28/11/23    2 of 4
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
Application example 1: Direct fixing to roof via stitching screws
1. RANGE
ITEM CODE PHOTO DESCRIPTION LENGTH MATERIAL
1
PSAA0400
Winged aluminium profile
400 mm
6063-T6 aluminium
PSAA1250 1250 mm
PSAA1875 1875 mm
PSAA2500 2500 mm
PSAA3625 3625 mm
PSAA4400 4400 mm
PSAA4800 4800 mm
BASE MATERIAL/FIXING ACCESSORIES
B
A
SE

steel bolt
Base materials  Fixing accessories
Metal sheet
Sandwich panel
TAC-N/TAC-B
Atlantis/Bimetal thin sheet screw
CS-B
Butylene adhesive
sealing tape
DIN-7504-K RE NI + ARVUL
Atlantis C4-M self-drilling screw
RE-TE
Watertight trebol rivet
Measurement table
Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E1 (mm) E2 (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) L (mm)
PSAA0400 41 80 22 7 1,8 1,8 22 9,5 35 400
PSAA1250 41 80 22 7 1,8 1,8 22 9,5 35 1250
PSAA1875 41 80 22 7 1,8 1,8 22 9,5 35 1875
PSAA2500 41 80 22 7 1,8 1,8 22 9,5 35 2500
PSAA3625 41 80 22 7 1,8 1,8 22 9,5 35 3625